Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6201000 FORREST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6703
6756
6767
6781
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education School Age

Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

ESSER II

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,383,523.29
$46,904.03
$7,028.50
$127,252.59
$38,324.23
$0.01
$63,921.00
$4,001,745.24

$1,383,523.29
$46,904.03
$7,028.50
$127,252.59
$38,324.23
$0.01
$63,921.00
$4,001,745.24



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6505 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
6201010 Forrest City Jr. High
6201014 Stewart Elementary School
6201016 Lincoln Academy

6506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
6201003 Central Elementary School
6201010 Forrest City Jr. High
6201014 Stewart Elementary School
6201016 Lincoln Academy

6510 TitlelPartD

6201604 Woodridge Behavioral Care

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,591.69
$72,178.01

$34,920.39

$3,609.00
$11,564.56
$103,196.72

$15,076.39

$108,860.04

$12,591.69
$72,178.01

$34,920.39

$3,609.00
$11,564.56
$103,196.72

$15,076.39

$108,860.04





