## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6201000 FC	PRREST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$1,383,523.29	\$1,383,523.29
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$46,904.03	\$46,904.03
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$7,028.50	\$7,028.50
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$127,252.59	\$127,252.59
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$38,324.23	\$38,324.23
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$63,921.00	\$63,921.00
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$4,001,745.24	\$4,001,745.24

## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6505	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1						
	6201010	Forrest City Jr. High	\$0.00	\$12,591.69	\$12,591.69		
	6201014	Stewart Elementary School	\$0.00	\$72,178.01	\$72,178.01		
	6201016	Lincoln Academy	\$0.00	\$34,920.39	\$34,920.39		
6506	506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1						
	6201003	Central Elementary School	\$0.00	\$3,609.00	\$3,609.00		
	6201010	Forrest City Jr. High	\$0.00	\$11,564.56	\$11,564.56		
	6201014	Stewart Elementary School	\$0.00	\$103,196.72	\$103,196.72		
	6201016	Lincoln Academy	\$0.00	\$15,076.39	\$15,076.39		
6510	0 Title I Part D						
	6201604	Woodridge Behavioral Care	\$0.00	\$108,860.04	\$108,860.04		